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donderdag     21:30 Lanes 1 - 12

Note: This report includes information through mei 17   which is Week 36 of 36

Edwin van Leeuwen's Bowling Record  - Team 3: Fred & Ed
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 07-09-17 bk160 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
2 14-09-17 bk160 54 158 147 158 136 599 815 599 4 149,75 - 0,00 = 149,75 158 599 212 815
3 21-09-17 bk160 54 163 167 139 146 615 831 1214 8 151,75 - 149,75 = 2,00 167 615 221 831
4 28-09-17 bk160 54 211 124 190 168 693 909 1907 12 158,92 - 151,75 = 7,17 211 693 265 909
5 05-10-17 bk160 54 130 148 198 170 646 862 2553 16 159,56 - 158,92 = 0,65 211 693 265 909
6 12-10-17 159 54 150 170 163 159 642 858 3195 20 159,75 - 159,56 = 0,19 211 693 265 909
7 19-10-17 159 0 0 0 3195 20 159,75 - 159,75 = 0,00 211 693 265 909
8 26-10-17 159 54 141 124 152 140 557 773 3752 24 156,33 - 159,75 = -3,42 211 693 265 909
9 02-11-17 156 57 144 149 188 190 671 899 4423 28 157,96 - 156,33 = 1,63 211 693 265 909

10 09-11-17 157 56 168 186 212 194 760 984 5183 32 161,97 - 157,96 = 4,00 212 760 268 984
11 16-11-17 161 53 168 167 175 209 719 931 5902 36 163,94 - 161,97 = 1,98 212 760 268 984
12 23-11-17 163 51 149 136 158 157 600 804 6502 40 162,55 - 163,94 = -1,39 212 760 268 984
13 30-11-17 162 52 182 180 158 176 696 904 7198 44 163,59 - 162,55 = 1,04 212 760 268 984
14 07-12-17 163 51 187 203 186 167 743 947 7941 48 165,44 - 163,59 = 1,85 212 760 268 984
15 14-12-17 165 49 189 145 166 159 659 855 8600 52 165,38 - 165,44 = -0,05 212 760 268 984
16 21-12-17 165 0 0 0 8600 52 165,38 - 165,38 = 0,00 212 760 268 984
17 04-01-18 165 49 146 121 212 148 627 823 9227 56 164,77 - 165,38 = -0,62 212 760 268 984
18 11-01-18 164 50 196 156 178 150 680 880 9907 60 165,12 - 164,77 = 0,35 212 760 268 984
19 18-01-18 165 49 180 156 175 158 669 865 10576 64 165,25 - 165,12 = 0,13 212 760 268 984
20 25-01-18 165 49 160 169 162 187 678 874 11254 68 165,50 - 165,25 = 0,25 212 760 268 984
21 01-02-18 165 49 200 200 223 166 789 985 12043 72 167,26 - 165,50 = 1,76 223 789 272 985
22 08-02-18 167 47 135 148 199 172 654 842 12697 76 167,07 - 167,26 = -0,20 223 789 272 985
23 15-02-18 167 47 164 173 191 164 692 880 13389 80 167,36 - 167,07 = 0,30 223 789 272 985
24 22-02-18 167 47 140 168 177 128 613 801 14002 84 166,69 - 167,36 = -0,67 223 789 272 985
25 01-03-18 166 0 0 0 14002 84 166,69 - 166,69 = 0,00 223 789 272 985
26 08-03-18 166 48 159 167 181 153 660 852 14662 88 166,61 - 166,69 = -0,08 223 789 272 985
27 15-03-18 166 48 161 174 212 168 715 907 15377 92 167,14 - 166,61 = 0,53 223 789 272 985
28 22-03-18 167 47 171 180 154 156 661 849 16038 96 167,06 - 167,14 = -0,08 223 789 272 985
29 29-03-18 167 47 178 169 195 147 689 877 16727 100 167,27 - 167,06 = 0,21 223 789 272 985
30 05-04-18 167 47 163 140 186 178 667 855 17394 104 167,25 - 167,27 = -0,02 223 789 272 985
31 12-04-18 167 47 141 211 142 158 652 840 18046 108 167,09 - 167,25 = -0,16 223 789 272 985
32 19-04-18 167 47 181 235 212 210 838 1026 18884 112 168,61 - 167,09 = 1,51 235 838 282 1026
33 26-04-18 168 46 158 201 183 160 702 886 19586 116 168,84 - 168,61 = 0,24 235 838 282 1026
34 03-05-18 168 0 0 0 19586 116 168,84 - 168,84 = 0,00 235 838 282 1026
35 10-05-18 168 0 0 0 19586 116 168,84 - 168,84 = 0,00 235 838 282 1026
36 17-05-18 168 46 266 173 127 161 727 911 20313 120 169,27 - 168,84 = 0,43 266 838 312 1026

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
3 24 49 29 13 1 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 6 14 5 2 1

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3 Ave of Game 4
167,97 166,23 178,40 164,50

High game of 266  on week 36 High series of 838  on week 32 High average of 169,27  after bowling week 36
Low game of 121  on week 17 Low series of 557  on week 8 Low average of 149,75  after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 266  on week 36 Game #2: 235  on week 32
Game #3: 223  on week 21 Game #4: 210  on week 32
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Note: This report includes information through mei 17   which is Week 36 of 36

Edwin Duinhouwer's Bowling Record  - Team 3: Fred & Ed
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 07-09-17 bk167 47 176 160 137 161 634 822 634 4 158,50 - 0,00 = 158,50 176 634 223 822
2 14-09-17 bk167 47 149 155 205 230 739 927 1373 8 171,63 - 158,50 = 13,13 230 739 277 927
3 21-09-17 bk167 47 232 178 201 173 784 972 2157 12 179,75 - 171,63 = 8,13 232 784 279 972
4 28-09-17 bk167 47 171 192 138 188 689 877 2846 16 177,88 - 179,75 = -1,88 232 784 279 972
5 05-10-17 177 38 191 148 184 164 687 839 3533 20 176,65 - 177,88 = -1,23 232 784 279 972
6 12-10-17 176 39 181 179 137 176 673 829 4206 24 175,25 - 176,65 = -1,40 232 784 279 972
7 19-10-17 175 0 0 0 4206 24 175,25 - 175,25 = 0,00 232 784 279 972
8 26-10-17 175 40 159 155 168 154 636 796 4842 28 172,93 - 175,25 = -2,32 232 784 279 972
9 02-11-17 172 43 189 171 160 219 739 911 5581 32 174,41 - 172,93 = 1,48 232 784 279 972

10 09-11-17 174 0 0 0 5581 32 174,41 - 174,41 = 0,00 232 784 279 972
11 16-11-17 174 41 189 209 181 185 764 928 6345 36 176,25 - 174,41 = 1,84 232 784 279 972
12 23-11-17 176 39 139 158 189 202 688 844 7033 40 175,82 - 176,25 = -0,43 232 784 279 972
13 30-11-17 175 0 0 0 7033 40 175,82 - 175,82 = 0,00 232 784 279 972
14 07-12-17 175 0 0 0 7033 40 175,82 - 175,82 = 0,00 232 784 279 972
15 14-12-17 175 40 180 163 184 168 695 855 7728 44 175,64 - 175,82 = -0,19 232 784 279 972
16 21-12-17 175 0 0 0 7728 44 175,64 - 175,64 = 0,00 232 784 279 972
17 04-01-18 175 40 167 192 220 167 746 906 8474 48 176,54 - 175,64 = 0,91 232 784 279 972
18 11-01-18 176 39 187 209 193 225 814 970 9288 52 178,62 - 176,54 = 2,07 232 814 279 972
19 18-01-18 178 37 191 152 161 190 694 842 9982 56 178,25 - 178,62 = -0,37 232 814 279 972
20 25-01-18 178 0 0 0 9982 56 178,25 - 178,25 = 0,00 232 814 279 972
21 01-02-18 178 37 185 169 168 192 714 862 10696 60 178,27 - 178,25 = 0,02 232 814 279 972
22 08-02-18 178 37 188 191 190 168 737 885 11433 64 178,64 - 178,27 = 0,37 232 814 279 972
23 15-02-18 178 37 155 173 180 180 688 836 12121 68 178,25 - 178,64 = -0,39 232 814 279 972
24 22-02-18 178 37 170 168 163 197 698 846 12819 72 178,04 - 178,25 = -0,21 232 814 279 972
25 01-03-18 178 0 0 0 12819 72 178,04 - 178,04 = 0,00 232 814 279 972
26 08-03-18 178 0 0 0 12819 72 178,04 - 178,04 = 0,00 232 814 279 972
27 15-03-18 178 0 0 0 12819 72 178,04 - 178,04 = 0,00 232 814 279 972
28 22-03-18 178 37 200 166 175 204 745 893 13564 76 178,47 - 178,04 = 0,43 232 814 279 972
29 29-03-18 178 37 160 172 225 185 742 890 14306 80 178,82 - 178,47 = 0,35 232 814 279 972
30 05-04-18 178 37 177 166 234 157 734 882 15040 84 179,05 - 178,82 = 0,22 234 814 279 972
31 12-04-18 179 36 206 156 129 177 668 812 15708 88 178,50 - 179,05 = -0,55 234 814 279 972
32 19-04-18 178 0 0 0 15708 88 178,50 - 178,50 = 0,00 234 814 279 972
33 26-04-18 178 37 181 194 139 226 740 888 16448 92 178,78 - 178,50 = 0,28 234 814 279 972
34 03-05-18 178 0 0 0 16448 92 178,78 - 178,78 = 0,00 234 814 279 972
35 10-05-18 178 37 204 204 222 180 810 958 17258 96 179,77 - 178,78 = 0,99 234 814 279 972
36 17-05-18 179 36 204 204 186 214 808 952 18066 100 180,66 - 179,77 = 0,89 234 814 279 972

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
8 33 37 16 6

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 9 9 2 3

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3 Ave of Game 4
181,24 175,36 178,76 187,28

High game of 234  on week 30 High series of 814  on week 18 High average of 180,66  after bowling week 36
Low game of 129  on week 31 Low series of 634  on week 1 Low average of 158,50  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 232  on week 3 Game #2: 209  on week 11
Game #3: 234  on week 30 Game #4: 230  on week 2
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Your new average after bowling that week
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Note: This report includes information through mei 17   which is Week 36 of 36

Paul van Herpen's Bowling Record  - Team 3: Fred & Ed
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 07-09-17 bk164 50 145 149 166 190 650 850 650 4 162,50 - 0,00 = 162,50 190 650 240 850
2 14-09-17 bk164 0 0 0 650 4 162,50 - 162,50 = 0,00 190 650 240 850
3 21-09-17 bk164 0 0 0 650 4 162,50 - 162,50 = 0,00 190 650 240 850
4 28-09-17 bk164 0 0 0 650 4 162,50 - 162,50 = 0,00 190 650 240 850
5 05-10-17 bk164 0 0 0 650 4 162,50 - 162,50 = 0,00 190 650 240 850
6 12-10-17 bk164 0 0 0 650 4 162,50 - 162,50 = 0,00 190 650 240 850
7 19-10-17 bk164 0 0 0 650 4 162,50 - 162,50 = 0,00 190 650 240 850
8 26-10-17 bk164 0 0 0 650 4 162,50 - 162,50 = 0,00 190 650 240 850
9 02-11-17 bk164 0 0 0 650 4 162,50 - 162,50 = 0,00 190 650 240 850

10 09-11-17 bk164 50 180 142 163 151 636 836 1286 8 160,75 - 162,50 = -1,75 190 650 240 850
11 16-11-17 bk164 0 0 0 1286 8 160,75 - 160,75 = 0,00 190 650 240 850
12 23-11-17 bk164 0 0 0 1286 8 160,75 - 160,75 = 0,00 190 650 240 850
13 30-11-17 bk164 50 123 179 205 169 676 876 1962 12 163,50 - 160,75 = 2,75 205 676 255 876
14 07-12-17 bk164 50 159 147 124 146 576 776 2538 16 158,63 - 163,50 = -4,88 205 676 255 876
15 14-12-17 158 0 0 0 2538 16 158,63 - 158,63 = 0,00 205 676 255 876
16 21-12-17 158 0 0 0 2538 16 158,63 - 158,63 = 0,00 205 676 255 876
17 04-01-18 158 0 0 0 2538 16 158,63 - 158,63 = 0,00 205 676 255 876
18 11-01-18 158 0 0 0 2538 16 158,63 - 158,63 = 0,00 205 676 255 876
19 18-01-18 158 0 0 0 2538 16 158,63 - 158,63 = 0,00 205 676 255 876
20 25-01-18 158 0 0 0 2538 16 158,63 - 158,63 = 0,00 205 676 255 876
21 01-02-18 158 0 0 0 2538 16 158,63 - 158,63 = 0,00 205 676 255 876
22 08-02-18 158 0 0 0 2538 16 158,63 - 158,63 = 0,00 205 676 255 876
23 15-02-18 158 0 0 0 2538 16 158,63 - 158,63 = 0,00 205 676 255 876
24 22-02-18 158 0 0 0 2538 16 158,63 - 158,63 = 0,00 205 676 255 876
25 01-03-18 158 0 0 0 2538 16 158,63 - 158,63 = 0,00 205 676 255 876
26 08-03-18 158 55 135 164 95 177 571 791 3109 20 155,45 - 158,63 = -3,18 205 676 255 876
27 15-03-18 155 0 0 0 3109 20 155,45 - 155,45 = 0,00 205 676 255 876
28 22-03-18 155 0 0 0 3109 20 155,45 - 155,45 = 0,00 205 676 255 876
29 29-03-18 155 0 0 0 3109 20 155,45 - 155,45 = 0,00 205 676 255 876
30 05-04-18 155 0 0 0 3109 20 155,45 - 155,45 = 0,00 205 676 255 876
31 12-04-18 155 0 0 0 3109 20 155,45 - 155,45 = 0,00 205 676 255 876
32 19-04-18 155 58 135 204 151 203 693 925 3802 24 158,42 - 155,45 = 2,97 205 693 262 925
33 26-04-18 158 0 0 0 3802 24 158,42 - 158,42 = 0,00 205 693 262 925
34 03-05-18 158 0 0 0 3802 24 158,42 - 158,42 = 0,00 205 693 262 925
35 10-05-18 158 55 142 152 163 157 614 834 4416 28 157,71 - 158,42 = -0,70 205 693 262 925
36 17-05-18 157 56 0 0 4416 28 157,71 - 157,71 = 0,00 205 693 262 925

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 2 8 10 4 3

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 2 3

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3 Ave of Game 4
145,57 162,43 152,43 170,43

High game of 205  on week 13 High series of 693  on week 32 High average of 163,50  after bowling week 13
Low game of 95  on week 26 Low series of 571  on week 26 Low average of 155,45  after bowling week 26

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 180  on week 10 Game #2: 204  on week 32
Game #3: 205  on week 13 Game #4: 203  on week 32
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Your new average after bowling that week
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Note: This report includes information through mei 17   which is Week 36 of 36

Jan vd Klooster's Bowling Record  - Team 3: Fred & Ed
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
20 25-01-18 bk140 72 144 165 166 128 603 891 603 4 150,75 - 0,00 = 150,75 166 603 238 891
21 01-02-18 bk140 0 0 0 603 4 150,75 - 150,75 = 0,00 166 603 238 891
22 08-02-18 bk140 0 0 0 603 4 150,75 - 150,75 = 0,00 166 603 238 891
23 15-02-18 bk140 0 0 0 603 4 150,75 - 150,75 = 0,00 166 603 238 891
24 22-02-18 bk140 0 0 0 603 4 150,75 - 150,75 = 0,00 166 603 238 891
25 01-03-18 bk140 0 0 0 603 4 150,75 - 150,75 = 0,00 166 603 238 891
26 08-03-18 bk140 0 0 0 603 4 150,75 - 150,75 = 0,00 166 603 238 891
27 15-03-18 bk140 72 142 150 144 134 570 858 1173 8 146,63 - 150,75 = -4,13 166 603 238 891
28 22-03-18 bk140 0 0 0 1173 8 146,63 - 146,63 = 0,00 166 603 238 891
29 29-03-18 bk140 0 0 0 1173 8 146,63 - 146,63 = 0,00 166 603 238 891
30 05-04-18 bk140 0 0 0 1173 8 146,63 - 146,63 = 0,00 166 603 238 891
31 12-04-18 bk140 0 0 0 1173 8 146,63 - 146,63 = 0,00 166 603 238 891
32 19-04-18 bk140 0 0 0 1173 8 146,63 - 146,63 = 0,00 166 603 238 891
33 26-04-18 bk140 0 0 0 1173 8 146,63 - 146,63 = 0,00 166 603 238 891
34 03-05-18 bk140 0 0 0 1173 8 146,63 - 146,63 = 0,00 166 603 238 891
35 10-05-18 bk140 0 0 0 1173 8 146,63 - 146,63 = 0,00 166 603 238 891
36 17-05-18 bk140 72 0 0 1173 8 146,63 - 146,63 = 0,00 166 603 238 891

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
5 3

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 1

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3 Ave of Game 4
143,00 157,50 155,00 131,00

High game of 166  on week 20 High series of 603  on week 20 High average of 150,75  after bowling week 20
Low game of 128  on week 20 Low series of 570  on week 27 Low average of 146,63  after bowling week 27

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 144  on week 20 Game #2: 165  on week 20
Game #3: 166  on week 20 Game #4: 134  on week 27

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36
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